Events and Activities of Grade 1 -9

Month 01/8(?}2902_& TE{)‘:E&V Academic Activity I morﬁ;’:‘t;ivity Holidays WD
June 05/06/2023 Monday Enviroment Day 4,11,18,25
21/06/2023 Wednesday Yoga Day Celebration {Assem) [GH-29 25
23/06/2023 Friday Fathers Day
24/06/2023 Saturday Sports Match (Shooting)
26/06/2023 Monday
Flocution Competition
01/07/2023 Saturday Doctors Day {Hospital visit)
03/07/23 Monday 12/7 Malala Day Guru Purnima
08/07/2023 Saturday 18/7-N Mandela Day Solo Dance Competition
luly 15/07/2023 Saturday English Recitation Comgp Sports Match (Cycling)
20/07/2023 Thursday Revision starts for Test - 1 2,9,16,23,30
26,27,28 Wed-Fri Yest - 1 GH-29 24
05/07/2023 Saturday Handwriting /Typing Copm
7/8 -14/8/2023 Mon - Mon Investiture Ceremony Practice Friendship Day 7/8/23
August 15/08/2023 Tuesday Investiture Ceremony Independence Day
19/08/2023 Saturday PTM (Photography Davy) 6.13.20.27
25/08/2023 Friday English Reading Comp Story Telling GH- 24
29/08/2023 Tuesday Sports Day {Cricket)
20/08/2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandban
- 02/09/2023 Saturday
September] 05/09/2023 Tuesday Hindi Speech Comp Teachers Day
07/09/2023 Thursda Janmastami/Fancy Dress Com
09/09/2023 Saturday
14/09/2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas 3.10.1/.24 24
16/09/2023 Saturday Best Robotics Design Compl Sports (Football)
19/03/2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi GH-19,28
23/09/2023 Saturday Visit to Zoo/ Musium
Revision starts Mid Term
02/10/2023 Monday Gandhi Jayant
03/10/2023 Tuesday Maths tables and formulae
October 07/10/2023 Saturday L,8,15.22,29
7/10.14/10 Sat-Sat 16
Mid Term Exam GH-2,14
d8/10/25410 | WiemMied, Pussera tiplidays
November 04/11/2023 Saturday Witness our Talent {Science medicinal wraA S i Cliair Coin )
10/11/2023 Friday Greeting Card Making Comp 5,12,19,26
11/11-15/11/23 Diwali Holidays
18/11/2023 S3Wed Children’s Day 11825 Sat
25/11/2023 saturday Mayvie/Games Picnic/visit to park Gli-30 20
28/11/2023 Tuesday
02/12/2023 Saturday MRHEIRNBSEL B PHERAAtion
December 0471272023 Monday Revision Starts Test - 3
09/12/2023 Saturday
13/12-15/12/23 Wed-Fri Jest - 3
1671272023 Saturday Quiz Competition
18/12/2023 Maonday Annual Function Practice 31,3,10,1/,24
2271272023 Friday Mathematics Day Drawing and Colouring/Maths Day
23/12/2023 Saturday Debate Comp/Farmers D Field / Factory Visit {tools) 22
2541272023 Monday Christmas Celebration
30/12/2023 Saturday
PTM (Drawing and Coloring) GH-25
Q1/01/2024 Monday Yoga /Pranavdm Comp
D6/01/2024 Satyrday Annual Function World Peace Day
lanaary 12/01/2024 Eriday Youth Day Swami Vivekanand Javany 14, 21,48
15/01/2024 Mon Sankrant Celebration 25
20/01/2024 Saturday Lesson Review PPT Comp | Temple Visit
26/01/2024 friday leader's Day Republic Day GH-
02/02/2024 Friday
February 03/02/2024 sat Class Photography Day 4,11,18,25
13/02/2024 [uesday Poem / Essay Writing 23
14/2-17/2 Wed-Sat Radio Day
17/02/2024 Saturday Annual Sports Meet
17/02/2024 Saturday Science Day Practice My Class is in Progress ( PPT)
28/02/2024 Wed | _science Day
01/03/2024 Eriday
02/03/2074 Saturday Revision For Final Exam 310,17 2421
March 14/3 23/03/2024 Thur-Sat Movie Day GH-8 2% 29 22
25/03/2024 Mon Term End Exam B
Holi and Rangpanchami %;ﬁ-g::-&z;”
e e——
April 05/04/2024 Thursday Result Declaration | S e 5
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